
Barrington E-mail & Phone Contact List

Department Name email address Phone number

Construction permits, inspections, 

property maintenance issues Carol Fultano cfultano@barringtonboro.com 856-547-0706, ext. 206

Municipal Clerk Terry Shannon tshannon@barringtonboro.com 856-547-0706, ext. 201

Tax Collector Kristy Emmett kemmett@barringtonboro.com 856-547-0706, ext. 202

Deputy Tax Collector/PTR forms Jen Trace jtrace@barringtonboro.com 856-547-0706, ext. 207

Finance Officer Denise Moules dmoules@barringtonboro.com 856-547-0706, ext. 205

Accounts Payable Megan O'Donnell modonnell@barringtonboro.com 856-547-0706, ext. 209

Planning Board Secretary Suzanne Ritter planning board@barringtonboro.com 856-547-0706, ext. 208

Registrar of Vital Statistics and Senior 

Services Coordinator Eileen Holcombe eholcombe@barringtonboro.com 856-547-8585

Chief of Police David Uron duron@barringtonboro.com 856-547-3350

Police Lieutenant Michael Minardi mminardi@barringtonboro.com 856-547-3350

Fire Chief Kenneth Baus kbaus@barringtonboro.com 856-546-7555

Ambulance Chief Kate Bowen kbowen@barringtonboro.com 856-546-6556

Public Works Superintendent Michael Ciocco mciocco@barringtonboro.com 856-547-2486

Public Works Foreman Ken Broome kbroome@barringtonboro.com 856-547-2486

Fire Marshal Jim Arpino jarpino@barringtonboro.com 856-547-0991


